
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Code Pos  Draw Équi            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Hampton Virginia Aquaplex Hampton, Virginia 2 JUL 2023    

Age Group 18 - 19 Team Technical Final

2023 Junior Olympic Championship

                                  Referee: KAROLINKO, Caroline

                            Asst. Referee: MOORE, Beth

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  KOHUT, Kim                      JASONTEK, Julie                STC-FLETCHER, Natalie             
   J2  HIPP, Candy                     KORPELA, Shannon               STC-DARST, Shari                  

   J3  LATCHFORD, Debbie               SHIVELY, Denise                STC-STRUCK, Jeanne                

   J4  MUCCI, Leah                     RENDERSON, Gail               

   J5  MCNABB, Sheila                  MCNAMEE, Barb                 

                                     DTC: ANDERSON, Victoria                 

                                    DATC: LICHTER, Annemarie ; RICE, Katie

 

     1.   (13) FCS - HOUSTON SYNCHROSTARS 
                ACRO (0.5)         2.850 6.75 8.00 7.25 8.00 8.00 11.0438      108.4813       190.4646

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 7.50 7.25 6.50 7.50 7.50  7.7875     

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.300 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.75  8.2417     

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.500 6.50 7.25 6.50 7.25 6.25  8.4375

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.600 5.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00  8.7750

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.25 10.1500

                    HYBRID         2.450 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.50 16.9458

                    HYBRID         2.650 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.25 17.6667
                    HYBRID         2.650 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.75 19.4333

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 8.75 40.0500       84.0500

               Performance               7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 8.50 22.0000

               Transitions               7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 8.50 22.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               17   20   20              1.9000       -2.0667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    1               0.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              ECHOLS Katelin                           
              GONG Qimiao (gigi)                       

              LEVARO Sarah                             

              LI Iris                                  

              NING Wendi                               

              PIERCE Angela                            

              WEI Ella                                 

              HE Yiwen                                 
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Code Pos  Draw Équi            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Hampton Virginia Aquaplex Hampton, Virginia 2 JUL 2023    

Age Group 18 - 19 Team Technical Final

2023 Junior Olympic Championship

     2.   (16) CSG - CINCINNATI YMCA SYNCHROGATORS 

                ACRO (0.5)         2.050 9.00 8.75 8.00 8.25 8.50  8.7125       95.2500       178.9333

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.500 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.75  9.1667     

                    HYBRID         1.500 6.50 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.00 10.3750     
                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.25 10.1500

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.600 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75  8.7750

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.50  8.2000

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.600 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75  8.6667

                    HYBRID         2.450 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 7.00 16.3333

                    HYBRID         2.150 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.25 14.8708

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 8.75 41.8500       87.8500

               Performance               7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.50 23.0000
               Transitions               7.75 7.75 7.25 7.50 8.25 23.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               29   38   33              3.3333       -4.1667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    2    2               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              BURNS Ali                                

              FULLEN Catherine                         

              FULLEN Elizabeth                         

              HOLLANDER Ella                           
              HOWES Haylee                             

              NATH Maria                               

              OLSON Maria                              

              NELSON Gabby                             

     3.   (3)  MCS - MAC SYNCHRO 

                ACRO (0.5)   2.000 0.500 8.50 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.75  1.9583       95.4583       174.2250

                    HYBRID         2.450 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.50 16.9458     

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.500 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50  8.7500     
               TRE3a (0.5)         2.600 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00  8.7750

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75  9.7875

                    HYBRID         2.650 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 18.7708

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.300 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.25  7.8583

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.50  7.0875

                    HYBRID         2.300 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.25 15.5250

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 8.50 39.1500       81.4000

               Performance               6.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 8.25 21.2500
               Transitions               6.75 6.75 6.75 7.50 8.00 21.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               16   22   26              2.1333       -2.6333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    1    1               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              DESAI Sahana                             

              HERZIG Lucy                              

              HODGE Lola                               

              MAHAFFY Keely                            
              NITTA Reiko                              

              ROCHELEAU Elizabeth                      

              SULLIVAN Mara                            

              DUBRAWSKY Tuula                          
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Code Pos  Draw Équi            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Hampton Virginia Aquaplex Hampton, Virginia 2 JUL 2023    

Age Group 18 - 19 Team Technical Final

2023 Junior Olympic Championship

     4.   (15) AYA - AUSTIN ANGELFISH 

                ACRO (0.5)         1.750 7.25 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.75  6.7083      100.8792       172.5959

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.600 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.75 7.00  8.5583-0.5 

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 6.25 6.25 7.00 7.75  6.9125     
               TRE3a (0.5)         2.600 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 7.00  8.0167

                    HYBRID         2.350 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.75 15.4708

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 6.50  7.8542

                    HYBRID         3.650 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.75 22.2042

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.500 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.25 7.00  7.6042

                    HYBRID         2.700 6.75 6.25 5.50 6.50 6.75 17.5500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 6.50 7.00 7.25 8.00 38.2500       78.7500

               Performance               6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.75 20.5000
               Transitions               6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.50 20.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               31   27   43              3.3667       -6.5333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    1    0               0.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               1    1    1               3.0000

              BOEKE Eva                                

              KIM Emma                                 

              KORMAN Olivia                            

              VALLEJO VILLALONGA Adriana               
              ZOU Reina                                

     5.   (12) CBS - CAMBRIDGE SYNCHRO 

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.500 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.50  8.3333       96.2333       172.4333

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.600 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.75 7.00  8.5583-0.5 

                    HYBRID         2.800 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 19.1333     

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.600 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.50  8.0167

                ACRO (0.5)         1.400 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50  4.8417

                    HYBRID         2.050 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 13.6667
               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50  7.6000

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50  9.1833

                    HYBRID         2.600 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 16.9000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 37.8000       78.8000

               Performance               6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 20.5000

               Transitions               6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 20.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               20   20   23              2.1000       -2.1000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              BEER Helen                               

              BIDOLLARI Julia                          

              GREGORY Penelope (nell)                  

              MCKINNON Shyah                           

              ROGOVITZ Alice                           

              VAILLANCOURT Alexa                       
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Code Pos  Draw Équi            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Hampton Virginia Aquaplex Hampton, Virginia 2 JUL 2023    

Age Group 18 - 19 Team Technical Final

2023 Junior Olympic Championship

     6.   (9)  BSK - SWIMKINS SYNCHRONIZED 

                ACRO (0.5)         1.900 8.00 8.75 8.50 7.75 8.50  7.9167       89.8042       172.2375

                    HYBRID         1.650 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 12.5125-0.5 

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.500 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.50  9.1667     
               TRE2b (0.5)         2.300 6.75 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00  7.9542

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 10.0292

                    HYBRID         1.400 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 10.0333

               TRE3b (0.5)         2.300 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.50  8.2417

                    HYBRID         2.400 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 16.6000

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00  7.3500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.75 40.5000       85.0000

               Performance               6.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 8.50 22.2500
               Transitions               7.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 8.50 22.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               20   17   20              1.9000       -2.0667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    1               0.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              ERMER Carly                              

              GRADY Samatha                            

              MCNAMARA Caitlin                         

              ROGER Angelie                            
              STARCK Jamie                             

              STARCK Sabrina                           

     7.   (19) MFD - MENOMONEE FALLS DOLPHINETTES 

                ACRO (0.5)         2.150 7.00 7.75 7.00 8.50 7.75  8.0625       85.3833       164.7000

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.500 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 7.50  8.1250     

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.600 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75  8.3417     

                    HYBRID         1.400 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50  9.1000

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.25  8.5792
                    HYBRID         2.300 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.50 14.5667

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.600 6.50 6.75 5.50 6.00 6.75  8.3417

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 7.25  6.6500

                    HYBRID         2.150 5.25 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 13.6167

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 8.00 39.6000       82.8500

               Performance               6.50 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 21.7500

               Transitions               6.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 21.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               39   33   34              3.5333       -3.5333
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              KIESLING Sarah                           

              LI Zoe                                   

              LUO Johanna                              

              STOCKHAUSEN Mara                         

              SUN Kathy                                

              XIE Michelle                             
              XUE Grace                                

              VILLALOBOS Asamina                       
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Code Pos  Draw Équi            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Hampton Virginia Aquaplex Hampton, Virginia 2 JUL 2023    

Age Group 18 - 19 Team Technical Final

2023 Junior Olympic Championship

     8.   (10) MST - M SYNCHRONIZED SWIM TEAM 

                ACRO (0.5)         2.000 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00  7.0833       86.4292       159.6292

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.500 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.75  8.1250     

                    HYBRID         2.500 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 16.2500     
               TRE2a (0.5)         2.600 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.75  7.5833

               TRE3b (0.5)         2.300 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.50  7.6667

                    HYBRID         1.000 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75  6.5000

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.00  9.3042

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.25  6.9125

                    HYBRID         2.650 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 17.0042

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.75 36.9000       76.9000

               Performance               6.25 6.75 6.00 7.00 7.50 20.0000
               Transitions               6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.25 20.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               40   34   37              3.7000       -3.7000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              CHOI Irene                               

              CHOI Madelyn                             

              HWANG Yoonseo                            

              MOON Annika                              
              SOHN Hayoung                             

              VORONA Melania                           

              XU Audrey                                

              LIANG Serena                             

     9.   (1)  PTX - PIROUETTES OF TEXAS 

                ACRO (0.5)         2.000 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.25 5.50  6.6667       75.6792       151.9459

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.500 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75  8.0208     

                    HYBRID         1.700 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.25 12.0417     
               TRE2b (0.5)         2.300 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75  7.6667

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.600 6.00 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.00  8.1250

                    HYBRID         2.250 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 7.25 15.0000

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.75  8.5792

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75  6.9125

                    HYBRID   3.100 0.400 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 7.50  2.6667

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 38.2500       80.5000

               Performance               6.75 7.25 7.00 7.75 6.75 21.0000
               Transitions               7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.75 21.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               40   39   38              3.9000       -4.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    0    0               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              AHN Eliana                               

              CHOI Yoojung (lizie)                     

              DIAZ Lucia                               

              DWIVEDI Shivanshi                        
              HOGG Ashley                              

              NAHAR Lavanya                            

              SANTANNA Veronica                        

              WILLIAMS Valery                          
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Code Pos  Draw Équi            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Hampton Virginia Aquaplex Hampton, Virginia 2 JUL 2023    

Age Group 18 - 19 Team Technical Final

2023 Junior Olympic Championship

     10.  (7)  RMS - ROCKY MOUNTAIN SPLASH 

                ACRO (0.5)         1.900 8.25 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.50  7.3625       55.8958       134.2625

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75  8.0000-0.75

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.600 6.50 7.25 5.75 6.75 7.75  8.8833     
                    HYBRID   2.200 0.300 6.75 7.00 6.00 6.75 6.50  2.0000

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.600 6.25 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.75  8.3417

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.500 7.00 7.25 6.00 7.25 7.25  8.9583

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 6.75 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.75  9.6667

                    HYBRID   1.150 0.200 6.50 6.75 6.00 7.00 6.50  1.3167

                    HYBRID   2.450 0.200 7.00 6.75 6.25 7.25 6.75  1.3667

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 39.6000       82.3500

               Performance               6.75 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.25 21.5000
               Transitions               6.75 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.25 21.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               26   29   37              3.0667       -3.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    1               0.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              BERGLUND Eliana                          

              DENNER Kaitlin                           

              JISA Olivia                              

              ROMNEY Maddie                            
              ALLEN Kayla                              

     11.  (6)  CSG - CINCINNATI YMCA SYNCHROGATORS 

                ACRO (0.5)         1.500 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.00  4.9375       53.9542       124.1209

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.500 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50  8.0208-1.0 

                    HYBRID         0.800 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00  5.2667     

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.600 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.75 7.25  8.3417

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25  7.4000

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.25  9.0625
               TRE3a (0.5)         2.600 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75  7.6917

                    HYBRID   1.500 0.200 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.75  1.2333

                    HYBRID   1.000 0.300 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 7.00  2.0000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.25 36.0000       75.0000

               Performance               6.50 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.25 19.5000

               Transitions               6.50 6.75 6.25 7.00 5.50 19.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               26   32   32              3.0000       -3.8333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    2    2               0.8333
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              GROTE Cece                               

              STACY Ashlynn                            

              SUGGS Audry                              

              CHEYNE Megan                             
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Code Pos  Draw Équi            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Hampton Virginia Aquaplex Hampton, Virginia 2 JUL 2023    

Age Group 18 - 19 Team Technical Final

2023 Junior Olympic Championship

     12.  (17) AAS - ARIZONA AQUA STARS 

                ACRO (0.5)   2.000 0.500 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00  1.7708       45.4958       119.7958

                    HYBRID   1.150 0.200 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.25  1.3333-1.0 

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.300 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00  7.6667     
               TRE2a (0.5)         2.600 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.75  8.1250

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.00 7.00  9.3042

                    HYBRID   1.750 0.200 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.25  1.1500

               TRE3a (0.5)         2.600 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00  8.1250

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50  6.7375

                    HYBRID   2.050 0.200 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75  1.2833

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.75 36.9000       77.4000

               Performance               6.25 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 20.5000
               Transitions               6.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 7.00 20.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               9    12   17              1.2667       -2.1000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    2    2               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              ABRUZZESE Giovanna (gigi)                

              DENNIS Lea                               

              POTTS Michelle                           

              ABRUZZESE Abrielle (brie)                
     13.  (8)  LAS - LOS ANGELES SYNCHRO NYMPHS 

                ACRO (0.5)   1.850 0.500 7.00 7.50 6.50 7.25 6.00  1.7292       46.0542       117.3375

                    HYBRID   0.800 0.200 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00  1.4167-0.5 

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25  9.3042     

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.300 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.25  7.4750

                    HYBRID         1.850 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.50 11.5625

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.600 5.25 6.50 5.00 5.25 5.50  6.9333

                    HYBRID   1.350 0.200 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.75  1.3333
               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50  6.3000

               TRE3a (0.5)   2.600 0.000 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25  0.0000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.50 36.4500       75.9500

               Performance               6.25 6.50 6.00 7.00 7.25 19.7500

               Transitions               6.25 6.50 6.25 7.00 7.00 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               35   39   41              3.8333       -4.1667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    0    1               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
              ACOSTA Celeste                           

              FLETES Syulita                           

              GOLDMAN Esther                           

              MCMULLIN Natalie                         

              YOO Katelyn                              

              BRAY-ALI Valentina                       
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Code Pos  Draw Équi            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Hampton Virginia Aquaplex Hampton, Virginia 2 JUL 2023    

Age Group 18 - 19 Team Technical Final

2023 Junior Olympic Championship

     14.  (11) CSW - CHARLOTTESVILLE SWANS 

                ACRO (0.5)   2.150 0.500 6.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.75  1.8125       47.7375       116.0208

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.500 6.00 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.75  8.1250-0.5 

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.600 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 7.50  8.3417     
                    HYBRID   1.300 0.200 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50  1.2167

               TRE3a (0.5)   2.600 0.000 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.75  0.0000

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.50  8.5792

                    HYBRID         1.950 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 7.25 11.2125

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.25 7.25  7.3000

                    HYBRID   2.850 0.200 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.25  1.1500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.50 36.0000       75.7500

               Performance               6.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.25 20.0000
               Transitions               6.25 7.00 6.00 6.50 7.25 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               30   34   30              3.1333       -6.9667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    0    3               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               1    1    1               3.0000

              CAMPBELL Ella                            

              ELHART Courtney                          

              FREITAS Rio                              

              PLESO Logan                              
              TAVERNISE Elena                          

              [R]ELHART Rachael                        

              [R]GARRISON Jessi                        

     15.  (4)  NVS - NOVA SYNCHRO 

                ACRO (0.5)         1.350 4.75 5.75 6.00 4.00 4.50  3.3750       50.1208       114.5208

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.300 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00  7.0917-0.75

                    HYBRID         1.600 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.50  9.3333     

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.300 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.25  6.8042
                    HYBRID   1.550 0.200 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75  1.1333

               TRE3b (0.5)         2.300 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.00  6.8042

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50  8.2167

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25  6.2125

                    HYBRID   3.000 0.200 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.00  1.1500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.75 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.75 34.2000       70.9500

               Performance               5.75 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.50 18.5000

               Transitions               5.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 18.2500
           STC Small (0.1)               37   29   38              3.4667       -5.8000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               4    6    4               2.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              EDWARDS Lauren                           

              EDWARDS Mia                              

              HARRISON Rebecca                         

              LICATO Anne                              

              PURCELL Sydney                           
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Code Pos  Draw Équi            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Hampton Virginia Aquaplex Hampton, Virginia 2 JUL 2023    

Age Group 18 - 19 Team Technical Final

2023 Junior Olympic Championship

     16.  (5)  SPS - ST. PAUL STARS 

               TRE3a (0.5)   2.600 0.000 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.75  0.0000       40.5750       101.2750

                    HYBRID         0.950 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.50  5.3833-0.5 

                TRE4 (0.5)   2.900 0.000 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.50  0.0000     
               TRE1a (0.5)         2.500 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75  7.2917

                ACRO (0.5)         1.150 5.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.50  3.2583

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.300 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75  6.2292

                    HYBRID   1.800 0.150 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.50  0.7250

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00  5.8625

                    HYBRID         2.150 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.50 11.8250

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 32.8500       68.6000

               Performance               6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 18.0000
               Transitions               5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 17.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               50   63   54              5.5667       -7.4000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    3    6               1.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              FEDIE Nico                               

              LUME Babette                             

              SANCHEZ-LESSARD Lupe                     

              SEEBERGER Inez                           
              WAITS Abby                               

              CASSAVANT Lexa                           

     17.  (14) MMS - MIDTOWN MYSTIQUES 

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.300 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.00 5.50  6.2292       26.4354        83.2187

                ACRO (0.5)         1.050 5.00 6.25 6.75 5.25 5.75  3.0188-1.0 

               TRE3b (0.5)   2.300 0.000 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50  0.0000     

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.300 4.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75  6.3250

                    HYBRID   0.550 0.100 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.00  0.5583
                    HYBRID   0.700 0.150 4.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.00  0.8250

                    HYBRID         0.350 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50  1.8667

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25  7.6125

               TRE5a (0.5)   2.400 0.000 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25  0.0000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 6.25 30.6000       63.8500

               Performance               5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 16.7500

               Transitions               5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 16.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               48   46   43              4.5667       -6.0667
         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    4    4               1.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              GREEN Arianna                            

              GUO Bella                                

              OHALLARN Summerlin                       

              BOOTH Penelope                           
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Code Pos  Draw Équi            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
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Age Group 18 - 19 Team Technical Final

2023 Junior Olympic Championship

     18.  (18) HAY - ATTLEBORO Y LYONFISH SYNCHRONETTES 

                ACRO (0.5)         1.400 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.75  5.0167       32.7875        62.8500

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.500 5.25 5.75 5.75 4.75 5.50  6.8750-0.25

                    HYBRID   1.250 0.200 3.75 5.00 5.00 3.50 5.75  0.9167     
               TRE2b (0.5)         2.300 4.25 4.75 4.75 3.50 4.25  5.0792

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75  6.7667

               TRE3a (0.5)   2.600 0.000 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.75 5.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID         0.300 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25  1.5500

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 4.25 5.00 5.25 4.00 4.75  5.6000

                    HYBRID   1.400 0.200 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50  0.9833

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 6.50 30.6000       63.1000

               Performance               5.50 5.75 5.00 5.00 6.00 16.2500
               Transitions               5.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 16.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               51   56   53              5.3333      -32.7875

         STC Obvious (0.5)               6    1    2               1.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               9    9    9              27.0000

              ALDEN Chloe                              

              BAUSEMER Gabrielle                       

              BAUSEMER Sierra                          

              BUCHANAN Cailyn                          
              BUCHANAN Eily                            

              CONNER Violet                            

              HOURANI Sulaf                            

SCR       (2)  CBS - CAMBRIDGE SYNCHRO 

                ACRO (0.5)         1.300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                       0.0000

                    HYBRID         2.150 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000-1.0 

               TRE2a (0.5)         2.600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
                    HYBRID         1.950 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE3b (0.5)         2.300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                TRE4 (0.5)         2.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID         2.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000              

               Performance               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               Transitions               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000             -

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              CAMERON Nayana                           

              DORSEN Tanya                             

              SHAPIRO Eve                              

              ZAVADSKY Agatha                          

              [R]MARTIN Margaret (greta)               

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 02/07/2023 4:33:13 PM
Page: 10Signature _____________ Licensed to USA Artistic Swimming


